Nirmala Collegeof Commerce
Malad (E) :

Time — Table for
F.Y.Bcom 1°' Sem. A.T.K.T / Repeater/ Old
. Exam (75:25) & (60:40)

2017-18
Date Day Subject Timings |
15/03/2018 | Thursday E.V.S  |07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m|
6/03/2018 Friday Com 107.00a.m. To 09.30a.m :
@!7/03/2018 | Saturday Economics | 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m ||

19/03/2018 | Monday A/C | 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m|

{

20/03/2018 | Tuesday B.C - 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m

| 21/03/2018 |Wednesday Maths * .107.00a.m. To 09.30a.m |

22/03/2018 | Thursday FC  |07.00a.m.To09.30a.m |
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Nirmala College of Commerce

Malad (E)

gl Time — Table for

1 E.Y.Bcom 2"¥Sem.A.T.K.T/ Repeater/ Old
4 Exam (75:25) & (60:40)

H 2017-18

i“ Date Day Subject Timings

~1 2310312018 | Frigay EV.S  |07.00a.m. To 09.30am
~{ 24/032018 | Saturday Com 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m
~] 2610312018 | Monday Economics | 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.1.
__ 27/03/2018 Tuesday A/C 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.
—~] 28/03/2018 Wednesday B.C 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.n
'—\_~_‘ = ' j
-] 29/03/2018 Thursday Maths 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m
~] 31/03/2018 | Saturday F.C 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m




Nirmala College of Commerce
Malad (E)

Time — Table for
S.Y.Bcom 3™ Sem. A.T.K.T/ Repeater/ Oid
Exam (75:25) & (60:40)

2017-18
Date Day Subject Timings
:; 15/03/2018 Thursday Com 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m

A 16/03/2018 Friday Economics | 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m

17/03/2018 Saturday A/C 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m

19/03/2018 | Monday Advt. 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m .

20/03/2018 Tuesday Bus. Law 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m

21/03/2018 Wednesday F.C 1‘0.00a.m. To 12.30p.m
\ -
-%—__




Malad (E)

Nirmala College of Commerce

Time — Table for

S.Y.Bcom 4™ Sem. A.T.K.T / Repeater/ Old

Exam (75:25) & (60:40)

2017-18
Date Day Subject | Timings

23/03/2018 |  Friday Com 10.00¢ 1. To 12.30p.m

| 24/03/2018 | Saturday Economics | 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m
| 26/03/2018 | Monday AIC 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m
27/03/2018 | Tuesday Advt. 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m
28/03/2018 | Wednesday Bus. Law 10.00a.m. To -1 2.30p.m
?f 29/03/2018 | Thursday F.C 10.00a.m. To 12.30p.m
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